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• Assessment Handbook will 
go out to students as a 
printed copy in the next 
week. 

• A digital copy will also be 
posted in the Wellbeing 
Google classroom 
managed by their year 
adviser and in Sentral for 
parents/carers to access. 

• For parents/ carers 
accessing Sentral it will be 
in Sentral/ portal 
documents/ Stage 4.

2

3



2

4

5



3

OVERVIEW: TERM PLANNER

You also have a term planner 
in your diary and if so 
USE it. 

But you also need one up on 
the wall at home or on your 
desk or somewhere where you 
will see it every day. 

OPTIONS

HOMEWORK
PLANNINGHOMEWORK

PLANNING PLANNING FOR 
WEEKEND
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